
     FLU Clinics 

 

   

 Monday, Oct.  10  -New Castle, Mr. T’s Hardware,  
      6300 County Road  335, 8-10:30 am 
 
     -New Castle, Community Center 423 W. Main St., 3-7pm 
 
 Tuesday, Oct. 11  -Glenwood Springs, Public Health 2014 Blake Ave., 8-4pm 
 
     -Rifle, Public Health 195 W. 14th St., 8-4pm 
 
 Wednesday, Oct. 12 -Glenwood Recreation Center , 100 Wulfsohn Rd., 7-7pm  
 
 Saturday, Oct. 15  -Carbondale, Ace Hardware, 1011 Highway 133, 10-2pm 
 
     -Rifle, Fred’s Hardware, 1733 Railroad Ave., 10-2pm 
 
 Tuesday, Oct. 18  -Colorado Mountain College  

   Spring Valley Campus, Glenwood Springs, 1-4pm 
 

Thursday, Oct. 20  -Glenwood Springs, Downtown Drug, 825 Grand Ave, 10-2pm 
 
Saturday, Oct. 22  -Glenwood & Rifle, Public Health Office Locations, 10-2pm 
 
Thursday, Oct. 27  -Glenwood & Rifle, Public Health Office Locations, 7-7pm 
 
Friday, Nov. 4  -Glenwood & Rifle, Public Health Office Locations, 8-4 pm 
 
Saturday, Nov. 12  -Glenwood Springs Mall, 51027 Hwy 6 & 24, 10-2pm 

  

   

    

2011 

No appointment necessary 

Adult flu shot $20 

Adult flu mist $25 (nasal spray) 

Child flu shot or flu mist $10 

Accepting  Medicaid, Medicare, CHP+ 

Cash or Check only please 

Provided by Garfield County Public Health 

Glenwood Springs 970-945-6614 

2014 Blake Ave  

Rifle 970-625-5200 

195 W. 14th St. 


